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TELISHA DIONNE BAILEY
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY
314 LONGSTREET HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tdbailel@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5801

Matthew M Bailey
INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY

310 Bishop-History

University, MS 38677
mmbailel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148
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C

Jesse Levis Cromwell

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLONIAL LATIN AMERICAN HISTORY
310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677

cromwell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7105
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Oliver ] Dinius

CROFT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
304 Croft Institute

University, MS 38677

dinius@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1500

Jump to index

F

JOHN C FIORINI

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
BISHOP 310

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jcfiorin@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

SARA BABCOX FIRST

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY

310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

sbfirst@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Joshua First

CROFT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
History

University, MS 38677

first@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7148

Robert L Fleegler
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF UNITED STATES HISTORY

5197 W.E. Ross Parkway

Southaven, MS 38671

fleegler@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 342-4765

Ryan Lee Fletcher

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
BISHOP 310

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

rifletch@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Jump to index

G

COREY BRETT GRANTHAM
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY
BISHOP 310

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cbgranth@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Darren E Grem

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY, UNITED STATES SOUTH
310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677
degrem@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148

Zachary K Guthrie

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP

University, MS 38677
zkguthri@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148
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H
April Holm
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
History Department, 310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
aholm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6945

Joshua H Howard

CROFT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
Bishop

University, MS 38677
jhhoward@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5749

Jump to index

|

Vivian lbrahim-Dinius

CROFT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY & INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
128 Barksdale Honors College

University, MS 38677

vibrahim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7294

Jump to index

K

Frances Courtney Kneupper
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
History/ 310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38655
fckneupp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148

Jump to index

L

Marc H Lerner

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
321 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677
mlerner@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7529

Theresa Hilary Levitt
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY

328B Bishop

University, MS 38677

tlevitt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3792

Christopher Allen Luse

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF AMERICAN HISTORY
310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677

caluse@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6252

Jump to index

M

Rebecca Katherine Marchiel
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677
rkmarchi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148
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John R Neff

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
322 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jneff@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-3969

Jump to index

(o)

JOHN DB ONDROVCIK

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF GERMAN HISTORY
HISTORY, 309A BISHOP HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

ondrov@olemiss.edu

1(662)915-7148

Jump to index

P

Paul Jonathan Polgar
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 Bishop

University, MS 38677
pjpolgar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148

Jump to index

R

Melinda Carolyn Rice

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF EUROPEAN HISTORY
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mcricel@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Thomas Wesley Ridgedell

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ARCH DALRYMPLE Il DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY
BISHOP 310

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

tridgede@olemiss.edu

1(662)915-7148

Jarod Heath Roll

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
305 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677
jhroll@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148

Jump to index

S

ANTOINETTE PATRICIA SUTTO
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLONIAL AMERICAN HISTORY
310 BISHOP HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
apsutto@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Mohammed Bashir Salau
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
335 Bishop

University, MS 38677
bashir@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5751
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Wendy Smith

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ARCH DALRYMPLE IIl DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY
310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677

wdsmith@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662)915-7148

Jump to index

T

ANN L TUCKER

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

tuckera@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Nicolas Trepanier

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MIDDLE EAST HISTORY
315 Bishop

University, MS 38677

ntrepani@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5872

Anne S Twitty

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY

303 Bishop

University, MS 38677

atwitty@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5360

Jump to index

\"/

DANIEL AARON VANDERSOMMERS

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ARCH DALRYMPLE Il DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

davander@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Jump to index

w

JOSEPH P WARD

CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF HISTORY

310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jward@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7938

Jessica C Wilkerson

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY AND SOUTHERN STUDIES
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jcwilker@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Noell Rebecca-Howell Wilson

CROFT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
311 Bishop

University, MS 38677

nrwilson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6977
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H DALE ABADIE

Dean Emeritus of Liberal Arts and Professor Emeritus of History
GEORGE M STREET HOUSE

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

dabadie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1500
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G

Cornelis Gispen

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF THE CROFT INSTITUTE AND PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF HISTORY
CROFT INSTITUTE

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

hsgispen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1500

Jump to index

H

ROBERT ] HAWS

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF HISTORY
hshaws@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index

L

FREDERICK E LAURENZO

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

hsfel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7148

Jump to index

N

MICHAEL V NAMORATO
Professor Emeritus of History

314 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hsmvn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7488

Jump to index

S

SHEILA SKEMP

Professor Emeritus of History

323 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sskemp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5868
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